1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk / Table Calendar to Lifetime
Infinite Calendar 2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame
for Office / Home (Red) | B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD
) 
HSN:44111200

₹576.79 -₹8.93 1 ₹567.86 12% IGST ₹68.14 ₹636.00

TOTAL: ₹68.14 ₹636.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111lGvK8iPDbWgaqQsCGJnqb
Date & Time: 24/04/2023, 06:54:13
hrs Invoice Value: 

636.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0bT9U1I4vOFgCvFvn6filX1y6n595YQ

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 2 ₹355.36 12% IGST ₹42.64 ₹398.00

TOTAL: ₹42.64 ₹398.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1tGDDVwIH2WqrCZNu8UK

Date & Time: 24/04/2023, 03:42:24
hrs

Invoice Value: 
398.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer for Girls cute Makeup box for kids with Smileys
and emoji 2 Compartment Funky Cosmetic organizer Unique gifts for
girls and stationary organizer (Eco Friendly) (Black) | B09VQ549G2 (
GKD000515-LEBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 28l2HI7BfVjlif5uKUnJ Date & Time: 24/04/2023, 02:17:36 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) | B0BFJM2NCS (
GKD000535-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111RXZLSnlRFIslRh1I0E8pG

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 23:47:39
hrs Invoice Value: 

399.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2UHBJ7avQRtaKxlm2fbh
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer for Girls cute Makeup box for kids with Smileys
and emoji 2 Compartment Funky Cosmetic organizer Unique gifts for
girls and stationary organizer (Eco Friendly) (Black) | B09VQ4J8XT (
GKD000515-SQ1BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLYL1cJKd3fqubYfU8DRciuOLLBFVxbj

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 23:27:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway